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Chart no. 1
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 1 on chart no. 1

 1 A CHRISTOPHERSON
 b: 15 Jul 1863
 p: Nannestad, Norway
 m: 2 Jul 1889
 p: Minnesota, USA
 d: 7 Apr 1906
 p: Kandiyohi, MN, USA

 sp: Bastina HJELLE

 2 Lars CHRISTOPHERSON
 b: 27 Nov 1828
 p: Nannestad Akershus Norway
 m: 12 Aug 1858
 p: Nannestad Akershus Norway
 d: 1 Nov 1925
 p: Kandiyohi, MN, USA

 3 Anna Olson TANGEN
 b: 22 Mar 1833
 p: Nannestad, Norway
 d: 21 Mar 1887
 p: Kandiyohi, MN, USA

 4 Christopher HOLTER
 b: 1791
 p: Nannestad, Norway
 m: 8 Oct 1826
 p: Nannestad, Norway
 d: 
 p: 

 5 Anne OLSDATTER
 b: 18 Mar 1798
 p: Nannestad, Norway
 d: 
 p: 

 6 Ole CHRISTOPHERSEN
 b: 9 Dec 1806
 p: Nannestad, Norway
 m: 24 Oct 1832
 p: Nannestad, Akershus, Norway
 d: 7 Apr 1889
 p: Nannestad, Akershus, Norway

 7 I CHRISTOPHERSDATTER
 b: 1803
 p: Nannestad Akershus Norway
 d: 29 Dec 1887
 p: Nannestad, Akershus, Norway

 8  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 9  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 10 Ole GULBRANDSEN
 b: 1759
 p: Norway
 m: Sep 1795
 p: Nannestad Akershus Norway
 d: 
 p: 

 11 K AMMUNDSDATTER
 b: 1769
 p: Norway
 d: 
 p: 

 12 Christopher TANGEN
 b: 
 p: Norway
 m: 24 Jan 1805
 p: Nannestad Akershus Norway
 d: 
 p: 

 13 Anne HANSDATTER
 b: 
 p: Norway
 d: 
 p: 

 14 C JONSEN SANDSNAES
 b: 1769
 p: 
 m: 1802
 p: Nannestad Akershus Norway
 d: 
 p: 

 15 Mari HALVORSDATTER
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 16  
 b: 
 d: 

 17  
 b: 
 d: 

 18  
 b: 
 d: 

 19  
 b: 
 d: 

 20  
 b: 
 d: 

 21  
 b: 
 d: 

 22  
 b: 
 d: 

 23  
 b: 
 d: 

 24  
 b: 
 d: 

 25  
 b: 
 d: 

 26  
 b: 
 d: 

 27  
 b: 
 d: 

 28 Jon TOSTENSEN
 b: 1743
 d: 22 May 1822

 29 I GULBRANDSDATTER
 b: 1739
 d: 

 30  
 b: 
 d: 

 31  
 b: 
 d: 

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42  

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54  

 55  

 56  

 57  

 58 Gulbrand TRUGELSEN

 59 Marthe LARSDATTER

 60  

 61  

 62  
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